

Westholm Scholarship Application

Student Information		
Name of Student:		
Phone #:	Email:	
Home Address:		
Parent/Guardian Information		
Parent/Guardian Name(s):		
Phone #:	Email:	
Physical Address:		
Cooperative Light & Power Member Account Number:		
School Information		
Name of High School you will gra	duate from:	
School Phone #:	Counselor/Principal:	
School Address:		
I certify that the above applicant is	s our son/daughter and will graduate in Spring 2023, and that we ectric service from Cooperative Light & Power. (Initial)	

Application must meet all Cooperative Light & Power Westholm Scholarship criteria, as listed on the scholarship cover page, to qualify. Application must include the following attachments with the application...

- 1. Typed essay
- 2. Two letters of recommendation
- 3. High School Transcript

I understand that if I am awarded a scholarship from Cooperative Light & Power (CLP), I must provide the cooperative with proof of enrollment from the accredited post-secondary institution I am attending and adhere to the guidelines set for CLP's Westholm Scholarship.

Student Signature:	Date:	
CLP Member/Parent/Guardian Signature): _		

Send completed application and attachments to:

Cooperative Light & Power Westholm Scholarship PO Box 69
Two Harbors, MN 55616

Application deadline is Friday, March 31, 2023